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CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
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509.625.6350 
 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, April 4, 2017, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, April 3, 2017) 
 
Monday, April 10, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Contract with Helfrich Brothers Boiler Works, Inc., (Lawrence, MA) for scheduled 
and unscheduled outages and related services for the Waste to Energy Facility 
from April 1, 2017 through March 31, 2018. (Deferred from the March 27, 2017, 
Agenda) 

b. Hearing on Ordinance C35471 relating to the process for amending the unified 
development code; amending section 17G.025.010 of the Spokane Municipal 
Code. 

c. Letter which outlines the City Council's goals and objectives for the upcoming 
collective bargaining negotiations with the Police Guild. (Deferred from March 
27, 2017, Agenda. (Deferred from the March 27, 2017, Agenda) 

 
Monday, April 17, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 24, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 1, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 8, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 15, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 22, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, May 30, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 30, 2017, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, May 29, 2017) 
 
Monday, June 5, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 12, 2017 Town Hall Meeting (West Central Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


